2017

WINTER SPORTS PALACE ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

SUN 16 APR 2017
START TIME 19:30 / END TIME 21:51

GOLD MEDAL GAME, GAME 20

Division Il

GAME SUMMARY

LUX-BUL 10-4(3-3,4-1,3-0)

Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
950 FATEEV Ivan (RUS) KLIASHCHEUNIKAU Aleh (BLR) , MERTEN Jonas (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVs SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:3 11: 6 9:14 6: 0 00:00 : 04:05 0: 1 0: 0
2 4: 1 24: 9 13:25 2: 8 05:01: 03:02 2: 0 0: 1
3 3: 0 22: 6 9:22 4:26 05:26 : 02:40 1: 0 0: 0
Total 10: 4 57:21 31:61 12:34 10:57 : 09:47 3: 1 0: 1
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 LUX 20 LEPAGE P - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BUL 1 DIMITROV D - Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:15 0:1 BUL EQ 22 VASILEVM 3) 9 MUHACHEV S Onlce LUX 20 813151819
11 YOTOV A BUL 1 5 9111722
Goal 04:36 1:1 LUX EQ 21 BERANT (1) 10WELTERB Onlce LUX 20 7 8101321
BUL 1 4 7 91122
Penalty 07:21 09:17 LUX  2min. 17 FARINONC - Tripping
Goal 09:17 1:2 BUL PP1 11 YOTOVA 2) 7 GYUROV M Onlce LUX 2013141921
9 MUHACHEV S BUL 1 4 7 91123
Goal 15:115 1:3 BUL EQ 23 ISKRENOV G (7) 10 HODULOV I Onlce LUX 20 911171824
BUL 1 310162324
Goal 15:47 2:3 LUX EQ 10 WELTERB (5) 15MOSR M Onlce LUX 20 7 8101315
BUL 1 310162324
Penalty 16:15 18:15 LUX 2 min. 14 SCHEIER R - Tripping
Goal 18:49 3:3 LUX EQ 12 SCHONS F (2) 14 SCHEIERR Onlce LUX 20 912131416
11 BERAN R BUL 1 5 8 91217
Penalty 19:51 21:51 LUX 2 min. 19 HOLTZEMJ - Interference
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 21:02 22:48 BUL 2 min. 7 GYUROV M - Interference
Goal 22:48 4:3 LUX PP1 13 LINSTER K (4) 16 ERIKSSON M Onlce LUX 20 7 9111316
BUL 1 5121319
Penalty 24:38 26:38 LUX  2min. 19 HOLTZEMJ - Hooking
Penalty 26:53 LUX PS 14 SCHEIER R - Delaying the Game
PS.miss 26:53 BUL PS 10 HODULOV I 0)
Penalty 29:22 31:22 BUL  2min. 3 VASILEVV - Roughing
Goal 29:39 4:4 BUL SH1 11 YOTOV A 3) 9 MUHACHEV S Onlce LUX 20 7 8101315
BUL 1 7 91122
Goal 31:34 5:4 LUX EQ 10 WELTERB (6) 21BERANT Onlce LUX 20 710131921
BUL 1 5 9111222
Goal 3756 6:4 LUX EQ 15 MOSR M 3) Onlce LUX 20 810121415
BUL 1 310162324
Penalty 3756 39:53 BUL  2min. 23 ISKRENOV G - Interference
Penalty 39:30 41:30 BUL 2 min. 9 MUHACHEV S - Tripping
Goal 39:53 7:4 LUX PP2 9 CANNONC (11) 11 BERANR Onlce LUX 20 911121416
BUL 1 31024
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 41:00 43:.00 LUX  2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Men / Served by: 19 HOLTZEM J
Penalty 42:10 44:10 BUL 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Men / Served by: 13 GEORGIEV T
Penalty 46:23 48:23 LUX  2min. 12 SCHONSF - Delaying the Game
Penalty 49:28 51:.06 BUL  2min. 23 ISKRENOV G - Roughing
Penalty 50:44 52:44 BUL 2 min. 17 DIKOV V - Roughing
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ET/Res Team

51:06 8:4

5250 9:4

52:50
52:50 60:00
54:45
56:34 10:4

56:34
60:00
60:00

Goalkeeper Records

Team : LUX - Luxembourg

No Name
20 LEPAGE Philippe
25 MANGEN Gilles

Game Statistics
Team : LUX (white)

Head Coach : FICAL Petr
No Pos

9
11
12
14
16

7
8
10
13
15

17
18
19
21
24

6
23
20
25
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GK
GK

Total

Name

LUX

LUX

BUL
BUL
BUL
LUX

BUL
LUX
BUL

CANNON Colm +A

BERAN Robert

SCHONS Franco
SCHEIER Ronny
ERIKSSON Marcl

WAMBACH Eric

is
+C
us

HOUDREMONT Ben

WELTER Benny +A (BP)

LINSTER Kai
MOSR Miroslav

FARINON Cedric
THILL Xavier
HOLTZEM Joel
BERAN Thierry
MINDEN Steven

LINSTER Bob

MOSSONG Nicolas
LEPAGE Philippe

MANGEN Gilles

Team : BUL (red)

PP2

EQ

20 min.

EQ
ENG

No
15

21

25
8

11

25

MOSR M

BERANT

NIKOLOV N
GATCHEV Y

BERAN R

NIKOLOV N

SOG SVS MIP

61 57 60:00
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(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Onlce LUX 20 810121415
BUL 1 7 910
Onlce LUX 20 7 9131921
BUL 1 511171922
1 DIMITROV D - Goalkeeper out

(©)
@

(6)

Team : BUL - Bulgaria

12 SCHONS F

19 HOLTZEM J

- Goalkeeper in

- Unsportsmanlike Conduct

- Goalkeeper in

No Name

1 DIMITROV Dimitar
25 NIKOLOV Nikola

PIM FO+ FO-
0 8 9
0 0 1
2 0 0
2 1 0
0 3 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 8 10
0 0 0
0 0 1
2 1 0
0 0 0
4 6 5
0 3 1
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0
0

10 31 31

*

25 NIKOLOV N - Goalkeeper out
Onlce LUX 20 7 9111316
BUL 31016172324

20 LEPAGE P - Goalkeeper out
25 NIKOLOV N - Goalkeeper out

FO+/-

-1
-1
0
1
-1

0

0

FO%

47.06
0.00
0.00

100.00

42.86

0.00
0.00
44.44
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00
54.55
75.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

50.00

SVS

MIP

17 52:50
4 0521

1
1
2
2
0
0
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Shots on Goal

3 OT TS
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+/-
+2

0
+2
+2
+2

+4
+1
+3
+4

Head Coach : CUOMO Daniel Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
3D VASILEV Vasiliy +A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 4 4 4 12 -2
10 F HODULOV Ivan 0 1 1 0 15 9 6 62.50 1 0 1 2 -2
16 F NIKOLOV Martin 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 66.67 0 1 2 3 -2
23 F ISKRENOV Georgi 1 0 1 4 3 0 3 100.00 1 3 1 5 -2
24 F BOYADJIEV Martin +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 3 5 -2
4 D CVETANOV Cvetan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 4 1 6 -1
7D GYUROV Martin +A 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 4 2 8 0
9 F MUHACHEYV Stanislav 0 3 3 2 6 7 -1 46.15 0 3 3 6 -1
11 F YOTOV Alexei (BP) 2 1 3 0 1 3 -2 25.00 2 3 3 8 -1
22 F VASILEV Miroslav 1 0 1 0 0 2 -2 0.00 1 1 2 4 -1
5D MLADENOV Reymand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -2
8 F GATCHEV Yanaki 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
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2017 WINTER SPORTS PALACE

NP

ICE HOCKEY SUN 16 APR 2017
CHAMPIONSHIP

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

BULGARIA START TIME 19:30 / END TIME 21:51

Division 11l

GOLD MEDAL GAME, GAME 20

ICE HOCKEY

Head Coach : CUOMO Daniel

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
12 D GEORGIEV Ivaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
17 F DIKOV Veselin 0o 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 -2
19 F DILKOV Daniel 0O 0 O 0 4 9 -5 30.77 0 1 0 1 -1
13 F GEORGIEV Tomislav 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o o 0 0 0
18 D TSITSELKOV Georgi 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 0
1 GK DIMITROV Dimitar 0O 0 O 0 0 o 0 0

25 GK NIKOLOV Nikola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 6 10 2 31 31 0 5000 14 25 22 1

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus +/- Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain

+C  Captain A Assists D Defence ENG Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost

FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won FO+/-  Face-offs net G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT  Overtime

P Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position PP1 Power play - 1 player

PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play

TS Total shots
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